
Department / Branch Name Designation Email Address Telephone No. Fax No.

Yeong Ah Lek Manager, Operations (Sarawak Zone) yeong@awc.com.my 082-233490 082-233479

Jenny Kuihoon anak Kulu Assistant Manager, Facility jenny@awc.com.my 082-233490 082-233479

Theresa anak Michael Lagus Clerk theresa@awc.com.my 082-233490 082-233479

Nor Asiah binti Mohd Din Clerk asiah@awc.com.my 082-233490 082-233479

Caleb Taylor Thomas Likup Engineer, Mechanical caleb.taylor@awc.com.my 082-233490 082-233479

Maxwell anak Ubong Engineer, Electrical maxwell.ubong@awc.com.my 082-233490 082-233479

Wennie Blantaw anak Enggu Engineer, Civil wennie.enggu@awc.com.my 082-233490 082-233479

Micklyn Unan Anak Galau Head of Facility micklyn.galau@awc.com.my 082-233490 082-233479

 Faiziella binti Firdaus Clerk faiziella.firdaus@awc.com.my 082-233490 082-233479

Freddy ak Naeng Head of Facility freddynaeng@awc.com.my 082-233490 082-233479

Mojana bt Junaidi Clerk mojana@awc.com.my 082-233490 082-233479

WP Sri Aman (Blk 1) Tay Guan Shen Head of Facility tayguan@awc.com.my 083-320550 083-320550

Awang Habuan bin Awang Ahmad Head of Facility awghabuan@awc.com.my 083-327587 083-323970

Bernadine Bryna ak Matthew Junit Clerk bryna@awc.com.my 083-327587 083-323970

BGP Kota Samarahan Spencer Charles anak Runyen Head of Facility spencer.charles@awc.com.my 082-661537 082-661537

WP Betong Whellimina anak Busut Head of Facility whellimina.busut@awc.com.my 083-471526 083-471770

Ran bin Raden Assistant Manager, Facility ranraden@awc.com.my 085-436625 085-429439

Dayang Aishah binti Awang Bujang Head of Facility aishah.bujang@awc.com.my 085-436625 085-429439

Missha anak John Jorhie Clerk missha.johnjorhie@awc.com.my 085-436625 085-429439

Patricia Ivy anak Edwin  Amin Head of Facility patricia.edwin@awc.com.my 085-436620 085-415625

Felicity Raca anak Setia Clerk felicityraca.setia@awc.com.my 085-436620 085-415625

Bgn. Hj. Bujang

SENARAI MAKLUMAT PENGURUS PENYELIA FASILITI BANGUNAN GUNASAMA PERSEKUTUAN (BGP) SARAWAK 

SARAWAK ZONE OFFICE 

Bgn. Sultan Iskandar

ZONE A :  ASSISTANT MANAGER, FACILITY @ PN. JENNY KUIHOON ANAK KULU (016-8795676)

Bgn. Sultan Iskandar

WP Sri Aman (Blk 2,3&4)

ZONE B : ASSISTANT MANAGER, FACILITY @ EN. RAN BIN RADEN

WP Miri (Blk 1&2)

WP Miri (Blk A&B)
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SENARAI MAKLUMAT PENGURUS PENYELIA FASILITI BANGUNAN GUNASAMA PERSEKUTUAN (BGP) SARAWAK 

Rasidah binti Razeli Head of Facility rasidah@awc.com.my 086-338371 086-333371

Emelly Satik Anak Mijin Clerk emelly.mijin@awc.com.my  086-338371 086-333371

WP Lawas Sahminan bin Matail Head of Facility sahminan@awc.com.my  085-283985 085-283985

Albert anak Mingat Head of Facility albert@awc.com.my 085-217175 085-214095

Sherylyne anak Belun Assistant, Administration sherylyne.belun@awc.com.my 085-217175 085-214095

Kartini Alisa binti Arifin Head of Facility alisa.arifin@awc.com.my 085-756414 085-756414

Mohamad Zakrie bin Zaini Technician zakrie@awc.com.my 085-756414 085-756414

Nursyuhada binti Ismail Head of Facility nursyuhada.ismail@awc.com.my 084-313950 084-327259

Aiden bin John Yew Seng Clerk aiden@awc.com.my 084-313950 084-327259

Mohd Firdaus bin Abdullah Assistant Manager, Facility firdaus@awc.com.my 084-364285 084-364283

Jerry anak Limbang Head of Facility jerry@awc.com.my 084-364285 084-364283

Jawai anak Ubi Clerk jawai@awc.com.my 084-364285 084-364283

WP Kapit Ambri bin Abas Head of Facility ambri@awc.com.my 084-799927 084-799927

BGP Mukah Carlos Jampi Head of Facility carlos@awc.com.my 084-874162

Elis Erwandy bin Kederi Head of Facility eliserwandy.kederi@awc.com.my 084-832252 084-832262

Gaimsi Bayang anak Mawar Technician gaimsi.mawar@awc.com.my 084-832252 084-832262

Indra bin Kamis Head of Facility indra@awc.com.my 084-658337 084-658337

Indra anak Usin Clerk indrausin@awc.com.my 084-658337 084-658337

WP Saratok Dayang Nur Farah Zurina Bt Awang Salleh Head of Facility farah.salleh@awc.com.my 083-436410 083-436410

WP Sarikei (Blk 1&2)

WP Bintulu (Blk 1 & 2)

WP Limbang Utama (A&B)

WP Marudi

ZONE C : ASSISTANT MANAGER, FACILITY @ EN. FIRDAUS BIN ABDULLAH (019-8171768) 

WP Sibu (Blk 1&2)

WP Sibu (Blk 3)

BGP Matu
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